
MATCH SHEET

CLEAN 

Raw Pen Tot Raw Pen Tot Raw Pen Tot Raw Pen Tot Raw Pen Tot Raw Pen Tot

Blaze Kinkaid P 443.84 45.43 5 50.43 73.8 73.8 57.71 5 62.71 87.84 10 97.84 82.2 10 92.2 66.86 66.86

Dahoney SMT 314.37 33.94 5 38.94 30.36 30.36 32.53 5 37.53 72 30 102 38.21 38.21 67.33 67.33

Saddle Vamp LSM 513.93 51.35 20 71.35 64.44 5 69.44 72.98 5 77.98 127.24 10 137.24 95.84 95.84 62.08 62.08

Aim Me West LSM 1293.15 55.45 55.45 54.63 15 69.63 67.11 15 82.11 71.96 15 86.96 DNF 999 0

C. N. Double M 158.26 24.9 24.9 25.3 25.3 22.4 22.4 30.44 30.44 24.11 10 34.11 21.11 21.11

TXAZ M 254.32 31.89 31.89 29.62 29.62 33.01 5 38.01 52.14 15 67.14 51.92 5 56.92 30.74 30.74

M. Gillom Rodgers SM 229.88 24.08 10 34.08 27.08 5 32.08 27.38 27.38 36.08 30 66.08 40.4 5 45.4 24.86 24.86

Huachuca Slim SM 401.88 40.95 5 45.95 36.8 36.8 50.82 15 65.82 97.65 25 122.65 63.21 30 93.21 37.45 37.45

Hey Granpa SM 556.39 64.18 20 84.18 45.09 5 50.09 110.16 10 120.16 79.97 35 114.97 84.06 20 104.06 82.93 82.93

Mountie Rick SM 1108.78 50.9 10 60.9 43.88 5 48.88 DNF 999 0 0 0

Jersey Wales SM 1172.58 43.01 15 58.01 50.99 10 60.99 54.58 54.58 DNF 999 0 0

Keilbasa Kid SM 1307.54 125.93 10 135.93 52.86 25 77.86 74.75 20 94.75 DNF 999 0 0

Hog Wrangler T 1245.5 70.98 15 85.98 55.96 55.96 99.56 5 104.56 DNF 999 0 0

Match Winner

Blaze Kinkaid 28.57 15 43.57

Dahoney 21.99 21.99

Keilbasa Kid 56.53 10 66.53

Aim Me West 31.95 31.95

Jersey Wales 25.92 15 40.92

Hog Wrangler 55.38 5 60.38

M. Gillom Rodgers 12.63 10 22.63

C. N. Double 11.58 10 21.58

TXAZ 17.04 17.04

Hey Granpa 34.62 5 39.62

Hog Wrangler Bonus Stage

WB December 2025
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6Shooter Alias Cat Total Time
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